Commonwealth Home Support Programme (CHSP) Fee Schedule (co-contribution)



As of **1 July 2024**, co-contribution rate is as follows:

Service Type	Unit of Cost	Week Day Std Fee	After Hours (6pm-6am)	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holidays
Allied Health	per hour	\$80.00				
Domestic Assistance	per hour	\$15.00				
Flexible Respite	per hour	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
Flexible Respite Overnight (Sleepover)	per night	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA
Home Maintenance	per hour	\$15.00				
Meals	per meal	\$15.00				
Nursing	per hour	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$37.50
Personal Care	per hour	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$37.50
Social Support Group	per session	\$20.00				
Social Support Individual	per hour	\$15.00				
Transport Individual	per trip	\$15.00				
Transport Voucher	per trip	no charge				

IMPORTANT NOTICE

CHSP service charges are based on an hourly rate with a minimum service period of 30 minutes. Services over 30 minutes will be charged in increments of 15 minutes thereafter. Rates are exclusive of GST.

All About Living requires 24 hours notice to cancel services. If services are cancelled with less than 24 hours notice, or if the person is not present for a scheduled service, the full service fee will be charged. Services can be rescheduled or cancelled by contacting our office on 1300 503 886 during business hours, Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays).

Allied Health co-contribution fees are determined based on the rates set by the contractor which may vary across providers.